Large-size LED digital display show the operating parameters clearly, the Speed / Rcf parameter can
be set separated and mutual conversion button, view the Rcf easily.
The real-time display for acceleration and deceleration can meet all kinds of centrifugal required.
Single-button rotation control, changed the parameters quickly.
The machine Include the lid protection、overspeed protection、Over-voltage over-current protection
and imbalance detection system . can be real-time monitoring of the centrifugal process,ensure the
safety operation of the instrument, the sound signals when finish the operation and error showing ,
also stop running at the same time, LED display show the error code.

Total volume:15ml×12
Ordering information
Rotor Parameter Description
Product model Rotor
Capacity ml ×
tubes
Tube type dimension
 Max Speed
（r/min.）
Max RCF
×（g)
M400D-S-1 Rotor stand
Suitable for #1-#5
Basket
5000 4135
M400D-S-3 #2 Basket for Swing rotor 50×4 5000 4135
PP Round/cone bottom
with cap
M400D-S-5 #4
Basket
for
Swing
rotor
8/10×16
4000
2557
M400D-S-6 15×16 2790 PP round/cone bottom
M400D-S-9 #6 Rotor for  ELISA Plate
Micro well Plate
4 ×2×96
Deep well Plate
3500 2190 Economic type
M400D-S-2 #1 Basket for Swing rotor 100×4 5000 4108 PP Round bottom with cap
M400D-S-4 #3 Basket for Swing rotor 50×8 4000 2720 PP round/cone bottom
with cap
M400D-S-7
#5 Basket for Swing rotor 3/5×24 4000
2540 φ13×100mm blood
M400D-AP-8 2075
φ13×75mm blood
collection tube
M400D-A-10 #7 Angle rotor 15×12 6000 5150
PP round/cone bottom
with cap
φ16×100mm Blood
collection tube
φ16×90mm  Round/cone
bottom tube
M400D-15091 M400D-S-1 Rotor stand/Suitable forM400D-S-2~M400D-S-7 Basket        Standard
M400D-15093 M400D-S-3 Basket /50ml×4 holes                                                            Optional
M400D-15095 M400D-S-5 Basket/8/10ml×16 holes                                                        Optional
M400D-15097 M400D-S-7 Basket/5ml×24 holes                                                             Optional
M400D-15090 M400D Machine
M400D-15092 M400D-S-2 Basket /100ml×4 holes                                                          Optional
M400D-15094 M400D-S-4 Basket/50ml×8 holes                                                             Optional
M400D-15096 M400D-S-6 Basket/15ml×16 holes                                                           Optional
M400D-15098 M400D-AP-8 Adapter 3ml×24pcs/standard M400D-S-7
M400D-150910 M400D-A
Code No Part No Configuration information
-10 Angle rotor /15ml×12 holes                                                   Optional
M400D-15099 M400D-S-9 Micro well Plate4 ×2×96       Deep well Plate2 ×2×96